
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8122553

Procuring Entity SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM - LUZON CENTRAL 2

Title Preventive Maintenance (Change Oil) of Five (5) Service Vehicles of Luzon Central 2 Division

Area of Delivery Pampanga

Solicitation Number: 2021-019

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods - General Support
Services

Category: General Repair and
Maintenance Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 65,193.82 

Delivery Period: 45 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: EDGIE SIMON DIMALANTA
BAC SECRETARIAT
DIOSDADO MACAPAGAL
GOVERNMENT CENTER
MAIMPIS
San Fernando City
Pampanga
Philippines 2000
63-045-4555213
63-45-8613174
luzoncentral2@sss.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 27/10/2021

Last Updated / Time 26/10/2021 13:34 PM

Closing Date / Time 02/11/2021 08:00 AM

Description
 
Preventive Maintenance (Change Oil) of Five (5) Service Vehicles of Luzon Central 2 Division

Specifications/Scope of Works: 

For 15,000km mileage (Sta. Maria)
- 15,000 kms check-up, Check Battery, Check Voltage & Amperes, Engine Flushing, Engine Oil, Oil Filter, Drain Plug
Gasket, Injector Cleaner and Other repairs/services required based on recommendations on pre-inspection report

For 20,000km mileage (Baliuag, Malolos and Pampanga)
- 20,000 kms check-up, Wheel Balance & Tire Rotate, Check Battery, Toyota Bactaclenz, Toyota Car Care, Engine Oil,
Oil Filter, Air Filter, Injector Cleaner, Break Cleaner, Drain Plug Gasket, Engine Flushing and Other repairs/services
required based on recommendations on pre-inspection report

For 25,000km mileage (OVP LC2)
- 25,000 kms check-up, Check Battery, Toyota Bactalenz, Air Care Cleaning, Car Care, Engine Oil, Oil Filter, 
DSL Injector Cleaner, DSL Engine Flush, Aircon Cleaner, A/C Filter, Drain Plug Gasket and Other repairs/services
required based on recommendations on pre-inspection report

*Please see attached Canvass Form.
**Be guided accordingly on the second page of the Canvass Form.

For further inquiries, kindly call Ms. EDGIE S. DIMALANTA / Ms. CHELISSA ANN VIDAL, Division BAC Secretariat at
telephone numbers (045) 455-5359|5360|5213 or email address luzoncentral2@sss.gov.ph.

Thank you.

Created by EDGIE SIMON DIMALANTA

Date Created 26/10/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

